General information about company

Scrip code 531082

NSE Symbol ALANKIT

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE914E01040
Name of the company ALANKIT LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 0.2
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 0.87
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 1.07
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 1.5
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 1.53




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. Of Shareholding as a % of of securities (IX)

Category Nos. Of No. of fully No. Of shares | Total nos. total no. of shares

Category | of paid up
) shareholder paigiobien equity shares

e underlying shares held
it (calculated as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as\a
(I1) held (IV)

Up EQUly | pyenosi VII) = (IV)+
s || DTSy (=R e ST g o Ol T
V) Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) )C(lass eg: ggl?l;s Total (Z+B+C)

Promoter
(A) & 8 78426224 78426224 54.86 78426224 78426224 | 54.86
Promoter

Group

(B) Public 57515 64531876 64531876 45.14 64531876 64531876 |45.14

Non
© Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs

Shares held

by
(E2) Employee

Trusts

Total 57523 142958100 142958100

—_

00 142958100 142958100 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of S}le:lresd
No. Of oo a % assuming full | Lockedin |P 298¢ OF Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying q encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding .~ | convertible held in
00) shareholder . Outstanding I percentage of A A .
I convertible Wi N securities and diluted sh sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants No. Of Huted Share % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) VIDHX) As a % No. [total | No. | total category | category | category
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares @ ) )
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘r Smoter 54.86 78426224
Group
(B) Public 45.14 64050876 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
& Employee
Trusts
Total 100 142477100 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. of fully I}:];&]Of Is\:l(;rgsf Total nos. | Shareholding as a %
Category & Name | Nos. Of paiq up e d-}l]lp T shares held | of total no. of shares | N, of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity equit Denosito (Vi) = (calculated as per asa %
0 (IIm) shares held Sl‘ll;‘rez Regei s ™Y @V)H(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) of
av) g (VD) Asa% of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class Total
held (V) [ (VD) Total Voti
X egly oting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Ll I Bl 18366776 18366776 | 12.85 18366776 18366776 | 12.85
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 60059448 60059448 | 42.01 60059448 60059448 |42.01
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 78426224 78426224 54.86 78426224 78426224 | 54.86
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 78426224 78426224 | 54.86 78426224 78426224 | 54.86
Promoter Group
(AFA)D)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 29000 29000 0.02 29000 29000 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 29000 29000 0.02 29000 29000 0.02
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) IF oweizn il |y 21687 21687 0.02 21687 21687 | 0.02
nvestors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 21687 21687 0.02 21687 21687 0.02
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) N 57001 49845318 49845318 | 34.87 49845318 49845318 | 34.87
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 16 7649476 7649476 5.35 7649476 7649476 5.35
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 271 937517 937517 0.66 937517 937517 0.66
(k) Foreign Companies | 97 5723365 5723365 4 5723365 5723365 |4
(m) Any Other (specify) | 127 325513 325513 0.23 325513 325513 0.23




Sub-Total (B)(4) 57512 64481189 64481189 [ 45.1 64481189 64481189 |45.1
Total Public

Shareholding

B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 57515 64531876 64531876 [ 45.14 64531876 64531876 | 45.14
@+B)3)*(B)

@

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)T‘”al (A+B+C2 57523 142958100 142958100 | 100 142958100 142958100 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 57523 142958100 142958100 | 100 142958100 142958100 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
: Number of Slh a:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % | Lockedin [P E ged or Sub-categorization of shares
Sh. No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Unagersl 0 Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur;}[ erhor
eriymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equrty shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A .
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa’o f X1V
e (i) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa | o | toml | No, | OFtotal [ XIV)Isub-fsub- | Sub-
X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a)‘ Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
held @A) (i) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 12.85 18366776
(d) 42.01 60059448
(Sl‘;b‘TOtal (A) 54.86 78426224
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.86 78426224
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.02 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0 0 0 0
(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.02 21687 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 21687 0 0 0
2
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(2) 34.87 49528918 0 0 0
(h) 5.35 7649476 0 0 0
1) 0.66 834117 0 0 0
(k) 4 5711165 0 0 0
(m) 0.23 305513 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 45.1 64029189 0 0 0




4)

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
B)r+B)@

45.14

64050876

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public

shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

142477100

Total (A+B+C
)

100

142477100




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Master Agastya
Agarwal

Alka Agarwal

Alok Kumar
Agarwal

Ankit Agarwal

Master Avyaan
Agarwal

Pratishtha
Agarwal

Sakshi
Agarwal

PAN (IT)

DHAPA8999A

AAJPA1281C

AAJPA1283A

AGAPA5363L

EGYPA9431F

ALNPA6576B

ATWPG1641E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3366000

5000000

100000

3900776

4436000

1564000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3366000

5000000

100000

3900776

4436000

1564000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.35

3.5

0.07

2.73

3.1

1.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3366000

5000000

100000

3900776

4436000

1564000

Class eg:y

Total

3366000

5000000

100000

3900776

4436000

1564000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.35

3.5

0.07

2.73

3.1

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

2.35

3.5

0.07

2.73

3.1

1.09




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3366000 5000000 0 100000 3900776 4436000 1564000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18366776

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

18366776

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

18366776

Class eg:y

Total

18366776

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

12.85




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18366776

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Alankit Finsec
Limited

Alankit Brands Private
Limited

Alankit Assignments
Limited

Alankit Associates Private
Limited

PAN (IT)

AAFCA9365G

AAJCA2723L

AAACA9483E

AAJCA2725N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60059348

100

60059448

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

60059348

100

60059448

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42.01

42.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60059348

100

60059448

Class eg:y

Total

60059348

100

60059448

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

42.01

42.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

42.01

42.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60059348

100

60059448

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

24

102

127

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

58126

247387

20000

325513

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

58126

247387

20000

325513

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.17

0.01

0.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

58126

247387

20000

325513

Class eg:y

Total

58126

247387

20000

325513

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.17

0.01

0.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.17

0.01

0.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

58126

247387

305513

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







