General information about company	
Scrip code	531082
NSE Symbol	ALANKIT
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE914E01040
Name of the company	ALANKIT LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	24	0.2						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	24	0.87						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	24	1.07						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	24	1.5						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	24	1.53						

			Tab	ole I - Sumi	mary Stateme	ent holding of	f specified securities					
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	n each class	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	78426224			78426224	54.86	78426224		78426224	54.86	
(B)	Public	57515	64531876			64531876	45.14	64531876		64531876	45.14	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	57523	142958100			142958100	100	142958100		142958100	100	

			Table	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	8			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.86					78426224			
(B)	Public				45.14					64050876	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					142477100	0	0	0

				No. Of	No. Of			Number of class of sec		Rights held ir IX)	1 each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	(1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement s	howing shareh	olding pattern	of the Prop	moter and Pror	noter Group		•			-
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	18366776			18366776	12.85	18366776		18366776	12.85
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	60059448			60059448	42.01	60059448		60059448	42.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	78426224			78426224	54.86	78426224		78426224	54.86
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•	•	•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	78426224			78426224	54.86	78426224		78426224	54.86
В	Table III - Statement	showing sharel	olding patter	n of the Pul	olic shareholde	r	•	•	•	•	•
(1)	Institutions (Domesti	c)									
(d)	Banks	1	29000			29000	0.02	29000		29000	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	29000			29000	0.02	29000		29000	0.02
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	21687			21687	0.02	21687		21687	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	21687			21687	0.02	21687		21687	0.02
(3)	Central Government	/ State Governr	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions				-	-		-			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	57001	49845318			49845318	34.87	49845318		49845318	34.87
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	7649476			7649476	5.35	7649476		7649476	5.35
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	271	937517			937517	0.66	937517		937517	0.66
(k)	Foreign Companies	97	5723365			5723365	4	5723365		5723365	4
(m)	Any Other (specify)	127	325513			325513	0.23	325513		325513	0.23

Sub-Total (B)(4)		57512	64481189			64481189	45.1	64481189	64481189	45.1
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		57515	64531876			64531876	45.14	64531876	64531876	45.14
С	Table IV - Statement	showing sharel	nolding pattern	n of the Nor	n Promoter- No	on Public share	holder			
Total (A+B+C2)		57523	142958100			142958100	100	142958100	142958100	100
Total (A+B+C)		57523	142958100			142958100	100	142958100	142958100	100

	Г	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	rn of	the Pro	omote	er and P	romoter Grou	ւթ		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Num Loci	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible accumitics Outstanding Warrants No. Of Outstanding		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
А	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Grou	up	•	•		•	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				12.85					18366776			
(d)				42.01					60059448			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.86					78426224			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.86					78426224			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older	•						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(d)				0.02					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(d)				0.02					21687	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.02					21687	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)				34.87					49528918	0	0	0
(h)				5.35					7649476	0	0	0
(i)				0.66					834117	0	0	0
(k)				4					5711165	0	0	0
(m)				0.23					305513	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)				45.1					64029189	0	0	0

(4)													
Total Pu Shareho (B)=(B) (B)(2)+((3)+(B)(olding (1)+ (B)				45.14					64050876	0	0	0
С		Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public	share	holder				
Total (A+B+C	2)				100					142477100			
Total (A)	A+B+C				100					142477100			

		Ι	ndividuals/Hindu u	ndivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Master Agastya Agarwal	Alka Agarwal	Alok Kumar Agarwal	Ankit Agarwal	Master Avyaan Agarwal	Pratishtha Agarwal	Sakshi Agarwal
PAN (II)	DHAPA8999A	AAJPA1281C	AAJPA1283A	AGAPA5363L	EGYPA9431F	ALNPA6576B	ATWPG1641E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3366000	5000000	0	100000	3900776	4436000	1564000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3366000	5000000	0	100000	3900776	4436000	1564000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.35	3.5	0	0.07	2.73	3.1	1.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)	•	•		·	•
Class eg:X	3366000	5000000	0	100000	3900776	4436000	1564000
Class eg:y							
Total	3366000	5000000	0	100000	3900776	4436000	1564000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.35	3.5	0	0.07	2.73	3.1	1.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	2.35	3.5	0	0.07	2.73	3.1	1.09

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3366000	5000000	0	100000	3900776	4436000	1564000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18366776
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18366776
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	18366776
Class eg:y	
Total	18366776
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	12.85

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18366776			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Alankit Finsec Limited	Alankit Brands Private Limited	Alankit Assignments Limited	Alankit Associates Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAFCA9365G	AAJCA2723L	AAACA9483E	AAJCA2725N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0	0	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60059348	100	0	0	60059448
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60059348	100	0	0	60059448
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.01	0	0	0	42.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	60059348	100	0	0	60059448
Class eg:y					
Total	60059348	100	0	0	60059448
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	42.01	0	0	0	42.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.					

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.01	0	0	0	42.01	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares J	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60059348	100	0	0	60059448	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Overseas Corporate Bodies	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	24	102	1	127
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	58126	247387	20000	325513
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	58126	247387	20000	325513
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.17	0.01	0.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	58126	247387	20000	325513
Class eg:y				
Total	58126	247387	20000	325513
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.17	0.01	0.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible				

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.17	0.01	0.22		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	58126	247387	0	305513		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		